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Resultat avslutningsturnering  

för säsong 1 / 2015 

2015-06-30 
 

Final Ranking Dam A/E 501DO  

 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Åsa Hansson MDC 12 

2. Joline Petersson Pikado 18 

3. Carina Kloow MDC 12 

4. Johanna Sundstrand MDC 12 

5. Anna Nilsson Stationen 9 

5. Therese Sandin Pikado 9 

7. Malin Svensson MDC 6 

7. Sara Lyac HBG´s S & S 6 

 

Final Ranking Dam B 501 MO  

 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Marie Rosenberg Pikado 11 

2. Barbro Nilsson STP-EDC 15 

3. Helena Friberg Helsingborgs Dart 15 

4. Sara Nilsson Baskemölla IF 11 

5. Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 6 

5. Jeanette Nilsson HBG´s S & S 6 

7. Alicia Pernmarker STP-EDC 6 

 

Final Ranking Dam C 501 out  

 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Jennifer Pettersson Gruvans DC 12 

2. Anette Blomqvist Pikado 17 

3. Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 9 

4. Lotta Palumbo Landskrona DC 12 

5. Sandra Blomqvist Helsingborgs Dart 5 

5. Zandra Wahlgren Höganäs EDC 9 

7. Lisette Olofsson Helsingborgs Dart 6 
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Final Ranking Herr C 501 out  

 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Robert Palumbo Landskrona DC 15 

2. Christian Johansson TRP´s Dart 21 

3. Jonas Ivarsson Övriga 14 

4. Ascher Wiesel Landskrona DC 15 

5. Jimmy Olsson Pizzeria Montenegro 12 

5. Marcus Johansson Gruvans DC 12 

7. Pelle Aarenstrup Helsingborgs Dart 8 

7. Per Johansson Höganäs EDC 9 

9. Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 6 

9. Eddie Nilsson Övriga 6 

9. Oskar Ahlbin TRP´s Dart 6 

9. Patrik Larsson Pikado 6 

 
Final Ranking Herr B 501 MO  

 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Peter Wigtorss HBG´s S & S 17 

2. Magnus Svensson Pikado 27 

3. Anton Resell TRP´s Dart 18 

4. Magnus Delin Thai Svenska Föreining 20 

5. Milan Sapic HBG´s S & S 15 

5. Robin Olsson Gruvans DC 14 

7. Christian Bylin Höganäs EDC 17 

7. Joel Hallkvist HBG´s S & S 18 

9. Ingvar Persson Höganäs EDC 15 

9. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 11 

9. Jonathan Johansson Pikado 15 

9. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 11 

13. Anders Hermansen Thai Svenska Föreining 12 

13. Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 12 

13. Stellan Malmros Thai Svenska Föreining 12 

13. Tom Birch STP-EDC 8 

17. Jimmy Sluth Höganäs EDC 9 

17. Lennart Öhman Baskemölla IF 6 

17. Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 9 

17. Niclas Kalle Rosenberg Pikado 9 

17. Niklas Malmros Thai Svenska Föreining 5 

17. Olof Wester Baskemölla IF 9 

17. Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 6 

17. Simon Strand Höganäs EDC 9 

25. Anders Gustavsson HBG´s S & S 6 

25. Daniel Nidell Pikado 6 

25. Daniel Nilsson Baskemölla IF 6 
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25. Patrik Thomsen HBG´s S & S 5 

25. Roland Månsson TRP´s Dart 5 

25. Tomas Lind STP-EDC 6 

 

Final Ranking Herr A/E 501 DO  

 

Rank Name Pass Id Club Games 

1. Lulzim Elezaj 461896 TRP´s Dart 18 

2. Peter Loberg 461986 Viking Bar 21 

3. Rolf Nilsson 463983 HBG´s S & S 24 

4. Linus Kristoffersson 460926 Eslöv Dart Club 21 

5. Henke Boo   Övriga 11 

5. Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) 463497 HBG´s S & S 15 

7. Håkan Winell 461313 MDC 14 

7. Thomas Lindkvist 460172 Pikado 18 

9. Benny Savnäs 463658 Pizzeria Montenegro 12 

9. Dan Birch 463782 STP-EDC 12 

9. Fredrik Martinsson 463039 Eslöv Dart Club 12 

9. Peter Green 460807 Pikado 12 

13. Mickael Eskilsson 463019 HBG´s S & S 10 

13. Micke Davidsson 461738 TRP´s Dart 8 

13. Staffan Dahlström 460041 HBG´s S & S 9 

13. Vladimir Novkov 460510 HBG´s S & S 9 

17. Andreas Bengtsson 460261 Övriga 6 

17. Barry Petersson 463043 TRP´s Dart 9 

17. Johannes Lundqvist 464141 Pizzeria Montenegro 6 

17. Klas Isaksson 460838 Dickens 5 

17. Markus Kristensson 460418 Stationen 6 

17. Stefan Månsson 464147 HBG´s S & S 6 

17. Tom Hansen 461875 Dickens 6 

17. Tonni Tordelius 460868 Pizzeria Montenegro 6 

25. Roger Brandt 461050 Helsingborgs Dart 6 

 

 

Final Ranking LL 301 out  
 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Klas Isaksson Dickens 14 

2. Stefan Månsson HBG´s S & S 14 

3. Markus Kristensson Stationen 12 

3. Tonni Tordelius Pizzeria Montenegro 12 

5. Andreas Bengtsson Övriga 9 

5. Malin Svensson MDC 9 

5. Tom Hansen Dickens 9 

5. Zandra Wahlgren Höganäs EDC 6 

9. Anders Gustavsson HBG´s S & S 3 
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9. Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 3 

9. Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 3 

9. Johannes Lundqvist Pizzeria Montenegro 3 

9. Lisette Olofsson Helsingborgs Dart 3 

9. Niclas Kalle Rosenberg Pikado 6 

9. Patrik Thomsen HBG´s S & S 3 

9. Roger Brandt Helsingborgs Dart 3 

17. Barry Petersson TRP´s Dart 3 

17. Eddie Nilsson Övriga 3 

17. Jeanette Nilsson HBG´s S & S 3 

17. Monika Karlsson Helsingborgs Dart 3 

17. Patrik Larsson Pikado 3 

17. Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 3 

17. Sandra Blomqvist Helsingborgs Dart 3 

17. Tomas Lind STP-EDC 3 

 

 

Final Ranking Mixdubbel 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Peter Loberg Åsa Hansson Viking Bar / MDC 

2. Lulzim Elezaj Anna Nilsson TRP´s Dart / Stationen 

3. Linus Kristoffersson Johanna Sundstrand Eslöv Dart Club / MDC 

4. Roland Månsson Jennifer Pettersson TRP´s Dart / Gruvans DC 

5. Anders Gustavsson Malin Svensson HBG´s S & S / MDC 

5. Lars Olsson Monika Karlsson Pikado / Helsingborgs Dart 

7. Fredrik Martinsson Alicia Pernmarker Eslöv Dart Club / STP-EDC 

7. Tomas Lind Sara Lyac STP-EDC / HBG´s S & S 

9. Daniel Nidell Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

9. Mikael Lyrup Therese Sandin Pikado 

9. Robin Olsson Jannice Rosenberg Gruvans DC / Pikado 

9. Tom Birch Barbro Nilsson STP-EDC 

13. Eddie Nilsson Zarah Blomqvist Övriga / Pikado 

13. Niclas Kalle Rosenberg Marie Rosenberg Pikado 

13. Roger Brandt Joline Petersson Helsingborgs Dart / Pikado 

13. Staffan Larsson Marie Larsson Viking Bar 

17. Marcus Johansson Caroline Schmidtke Gruvans DC / HBG´s S & S 

17. Patrik Larsson Sandra Blomqvist Pikado / Helsingborgs Dart 

17. Patrik Thomsen Marie Louise Alfredsson HBG´s S & S / Viking Bar 

17. Robin Olssonc Emmelie Schmidtke HBG´s S & S 

17. Jimmy Sluth Zandra Wahlgren Höganäs EDC 
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Final Ranking Herr + Dam 501  

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Dennis Johansson Per Johansson Höganäs EDC 

2. Ingvar Persson Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 

3. Mats Resell Anton Resell TRP´s Dart 

4. Magnus Svensson Per Skelmose Pikado / Höganäs EDC 

5. Jimmy Olsson Christian Johansson Pizzeria Montenegro / TRP´s Dart 

5. Magnus Delin Anders Hermansen Thai Svenska Föreining 

7. Janos Werstroh Rickard Krets STP-EDC 

7. Jeanette Nilsson Anette Resell HBG´s S & S / TRP´s Dart 

9. Robin Billberg Simon Strand Höganäs EDC 

 

 

 

 

Final Ranking Herr dubbel A/E 501do  
 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Mickael Eskilsson Vladimir Novkov HBG´s S & S 

2. Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) Stefan Månsson HBG´s S & S 

3. Tonni Tordelius Benny Savnäs Pizzeria Montenegro 

4. Mats Nordfur Henrik Andersson Pikado / Höganäs EDC 

5. Micke Davidsson Dan Birch TRP´s Dart / STP-EDC 

5. Barry Petersson Rolf Nilsson TRP´s Dart / HBG´s S & S 

7. Christian Bylin Henke Boo Höganäs EDC / Övriga 

7. Johannes Lundqvist Andreas Bengtsson Pizzeria Montenegro / Övriga 

 

 
 


